HD STAINLESS STEEL BLACK JACKET
Features & Benefits
Ordering Information
PRODUCT DATASHEET
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CSS16BK Liquid Tight Stainless 16mm 25m
CSS20BK Liquid Tight Stainless 20mm 25m
CSS20-150BK Liquid Tight Stainless 20mm 150m
CSS25BK Liquid Tight Stainless 25mm 25m
CSS25-105BK Liquid Tight Stainless 25mm 150m
CSS32BK Liquid Tight Stainless 32mm 25m
CSS40BK Liquid Tight Stainless 40mm 10m
CSS50BK Liquid Tight Stainless 50mm 10m
CSS63BK Liquid Tight Stainless 63mm 10m
•	 Heavy duty, flexible 304 grade stainless steel conduit, spiral wound with corrosion
resistant core
•	 UV stabilised black PVC jacket, superior chemical resistance
•	 Compression resistant to HD rating of 1250 Newtons
•	 Operating temperature -10 to +105 degrees Celsius, resistance to burning
•	 IP66 with CABFLX fittings